Bank Transfer
Bank

ICICI Bank Limited
Bank IFSC

ICIC0006382

Bank Account

410001500264
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

N/A

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

9.5
Days Payable

20.5

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 26,749.00

Net Salary in words Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty Nine only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 14,760.00

HRA 11,808.00

CCA 2,952.00

Over Time (OT) 200.00

Total Earnings (A) 29,720.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,771.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,771.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS